
1 鈴  木  杏  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

三沢堀口中 2 40.95 24.43 17.52 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 -1 2 0

3 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 -1 1 2

4 3S+2T 5.60 -1.00 4.60-2 -2 -3 -2 -4

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 -1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 1 2 3 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 2 2 -2

27.13 24.43

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.75 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.254.50 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.334.25 4.00 4.25 5.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.254.25 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.50 4.25 4.00 5.00 4.75

17.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 前川原      遥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸白山台中 1 29.86 15.12 15.74 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.45 1.23-4 -2 -2 -1 -4

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.77-1 0 -1 -1 0

4 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 -1 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 0 1 0

15.68 15.12

Skating Skills 0.80 4.004.50 3.25 3.75 4.50 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.834.25 3.00 3.75 4.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.924.25 3.50 3.75 4.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.924.25 3.25 3.75 4.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.25 3.50 4.00 4.75 3.75

15.74

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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